The information and specifications contained in this data sheet are believed to be correct at time of publication. However, MOTIEN Technology accepts no
responsibility for consequences arising from printing errors or inaccuracies. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No rights under any
patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information contained herein.
1
NR-1.0 Series  MOTIEN
T E C H N O L O G Y
      1A Output Current, Non-Isolated DC-DC converter
Features

terminals positive Regulator
 Efficiency up to 96%
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
NR - 24 3R3 - 1.0
⑴  ⑵ ⑶  ⑷
(1) Series  (2) Iutput Voltage Range   (4) Output Current
  24 - 4.6-36 V  1.0 - 1.0 A
   (3) Output Voltage
   1R2 - 1.2 V
   1R5 - 1.5 V
  1R8 - 1.8 V
   2R5 - 2.5 V
   3R3 - 3.3 V
   05 - 5.0 V
   6R5 - 6.5 V
  09 - 9.0 V
   12 - 12 V
   15 - 15 V
NR-1.0   1A Output Current, Non-Isolated DC-DC converter
The information and specifications contained in this data sheet are believed to be correct at time of publication. However, MOTIEN Technology accepts no
responsibility for consequences arising from printing errors or inaccuracies. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No rights under any
patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information contained herein.
2
ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE TYPICAL  AT 25°C, NOMINAL INPUT AND FULL LOAD UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
Model Number
Input
Voltage Range
(VDC)
Input Current
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Output Current
Full Load
(mA)
Efficiency
Full Load (%, typ.)
Capacitive
Load @FL
(μF, max.)
No-Load
(mA, typ.)
Full Load (mA, typ.)
@Min. Vin @Max. Vin @Min. Vin @Max. Vin
NR-241R2-1.0 24 (4.6-36) 1.5 300 47 1.2 1000 87 72 680
NR-241R5-1.0 24 (4.6-36) 1.5 367 55 1.5 1000 89 76 680
NR-241R8-1.0 24 (4.6-36) 1.5 433 64 1.8 1000 90.5 79 680
NR-242R5-1.0 24 (4.6-36) 1.5 588 84 2.5 1000 92.5 83 680
NR-243R3-1.0 24 (4.75-36) 1.5 740 106 3.3 1000 94 86.5 680
NR-2405-1.0 24 (6.5-36) 1.5 806 156 5 1000 95.5 89.5 680
NR-246R5-1.0 24 (9-36) 1.5 765 201 6.5 1000 94.5 90 680
NR-2409-1.0 24 (12-36) 1.5 786 272 9 1000 95.5 92 470
NR-2412-1.0 24 (15-36) 1.5 843 359 12 1000 95 93 470
NR-2415-1.0 24 (18-36) 1.5 869 444 15 1000 96 94 330
NR-1.0   1A Output Current, Non-Isolated DC-DC converter
The information and specifications contained in this data sheet are believed to be correct at time of publication. However, MOTIEN Technology accepts no
responsibility for consequences arising from printing errors or inaccuracies. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No rights under any
patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information contained herein.
3
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Input Filter  Capacitor